
OQHA 2025 Points Creekside Horse Park
Youth 1 In Hand Total Placing 

Youth 1 In Hand 911 Aubery Shrallow Belle 10 8 11 11 5 8 53 3
Youth 1 In Hand 204 Aubery Shrallow Remi 9-Jan 9-Jan 9-Jan 8-Jan 8-Jan 11-Jan 54 2
Youth 1 In Hand 241 Aria Diehl Mae 7 2 10 6 9 9 43 4
Youth 1 In Hand 5 Jordyn Jones Tankee Peddler 5 10 5 10 6 3 39 5
Youth 1 In Hand 687 Reed Rosenberger Duke 4 1 6 7 4 7 29 8
Youth 1 In Hand 287 Aria Diehl Skittles 3 7 8 4 7 4 33 6
Youth 1 In Hand 621 Beau roseenberger Tango 2 5 7 2 1 2 19 9
Youth 1 In Hand 225 Chase Baumberger Max 13 12 12 10 10 57 1
Youth 1 In Hand 661 Bella Fetty Layla 11 4 9 2 6 32 7
Youth 1 In Hand 626 Emily Bargmann Dixieland Delight 3 3 3 3 5 17 10

Youth 1 Riding Total Placing 
Youth 1 Riding 911 Aubery Shrallow Belle 9 10 10 7 9 7 52 1
Youth 1 Riding 621 Beau Roseenberger tango 7-Jan 3-Jan 2-Jan 3-Jan 8-Jan 2-Jan 25 5
Youth 1 Riding 241 Aria Diehl Mae 6 8 6 5 6 5 36 3
Youth 1 Riding 687 Reed Roseenberger Duke 5 5 8 4 3 8 33 4
Youth 1 Riding 626 Emily Bargmann Dixieland Delight 1 2 4 6 5 6 24 6
Youth 1 Riding 225 Chase Baumberger Max 11 9 8 7 9 44 2

Youth 2 In Hand Total Placing 
Youth 2 In Hand 911 Aubery Shrallow Belle 7-Jan 3-Jan 5-Jan 4-Jan 2-Jan 3-Jan 24 3
Youth 2 In Hand 204 Aubery Shralow Remi 6 4 3 5 4 1 23 4
Youth 2 In Hand 826 Avery thomas Shadow 4 6 4 3 5 5 27 2
Youth 2 In Hand 241 Aria Diehl Mae 3 1 2 2 1 4 13 5
Youth 2 In Hand 287 Aria Diehl Skittles 2 2 1 1 3 2 11 6
Youth 2 In Hand 225 Chase Baumberger Max 5 6 6 6 6 29 1

Youth 2 Riding Total Placing 
Youth 2 Riding 911 Aubery Shrallow Belle 4-Jan 2-Jan 2-Jan 2-Jan 3-Jan 1-Jan 14 2
Youth 2 Riding 241 Aria Diehl Mae 2 1 1 1 2 2 9 3



Youth 2 Riding 225 Chase Baumburger Max 3 3 3 4 3 16 1

Youth 3 in  Hand Total Placing 
Youth 3 In Hand 826 Avery Thomas Shadow 1-Jan 2-Jan 2-Jan 1-Jan 2-Jan 2-Jan 10 1
Youth 3 In Hand 125 Chase Baumberger Shorty 3 1 2 1 1 8 2

Youth 3 Riding Total Placing 
Youth 3 Riding 125 Chase Baumberger Shorty 2-Jan 1-Jan 1-Jan 1-Jan 1-Jan 6 1

Youth 4 In Hand Total Placing 
Youth 4 In Hand 125 Chase Baumburger Shorty 2-Jan 1-Jan 1-Jan 1-Jan 1-Jan 6 1

Youth 4 Riding Total Placing 
Youth 4 Riding 125 chase Baumburger shorty 2-Jan 1-Jan 1-Jan 1-Jan 1-Jan 6 1

Adult 1 In Hand Total Placing 
Adult 1 In Hand 430 Lisa Green Gracie 16-Jan 14-Jan 16-Jan 13-Jan 10-Jan 6-Jan 75 1
Adult 1 In Hand 598 Angie Bastian Layla 15 9 15 10 9 10 68 2
Adult 1 In Hand 405 Steve Green Rosie 13 15 4 11 12 9 64 3
Adult 1 In Hand 630 Mandy Sancic Moses 11 12 11 8 7 8 57 4
Adult 1 In Hand 633 Nannette Pence indigo 10 8 13 5 8 2 46 6
Adult 1 In Hand 685 Heidi Daughtery Epic 7 13 10 14 5 3 52 5
Adult 1 In Hand 686 Brenda Horton Penelope 5 3 6 4 11 5 34 8
Adult 1 In Hand 654 jennifer errington remy 7 5 3 3 4 22 9
Adult 1 In Hand 653 denise jurosko lady 2 12 9 6 7 36 7



Adult 1 Riding 18-May 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun 2-Aug 3-Aug Total Placing 
Adult 1 Riding 598 Angie Bastian Layla 9 2 6 4 4 25 4
Adult 1 Riding 679 Amber Dobson Tayn 7 4 3 4 1 19 6
Adult 1 Riding 630 Mandy Sancic Moses 5 11 10 6 10 5 47 1
Adult 1 Riding 633 Nannette Pence Indigo 3 9 9 5 7 2 35 2
Adult 1 Riding 653 denise jurosko lady 8 11 1 8 6 34 3
Adult 1 Riding 654 jennifer errington remy 5 8 2 3 3 21 5

Adult 2 In Hand 18-May 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun 2-Aug 3-Aug Total Placing 
Adult 2 In Hand 114 Heidi Daughtery Belle 10 9 9 9 10 8 55 1
Adult 2 In Hand 405 Steve Green Rosie 9 4 2 6 7 5 33 3
Adult 2 In Hand 598 Angie Bastian Layla 8 6 8 3 5 6 36 2
Adult 2 In Hand 630 Mandy Sancic Moses 6 5 5 8 4 2 30 6
Adult 2 In Hand 685 Heidi Daughtery Epic 4 8 4 7 6 4 33 3
Adult 2 In Hand 686 Brenda Horton Penelope 3 7 3 4 9 7 33 3
Adult 2 In Hand 654 jennifer errington remy 2 1 1 8 3 15 7

Adult 2 Riding 18-May 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun 2-Aug 3-Aug Total Placing 
Adult 2 Riding 114 Heidi Daughtery Belle 9 7 8 6 7 4 41 1
Adult 2 Riding 679 Amber Dobson Tayn 4 1 1 1 1 8 4
Adult 2 Riding 630 Mandy Sancic Moses 3 2 4 5 5 3 22 2
Adult 2 Riding 654 jennifer errington remy 3 5 4 3 2 17 3

Adult 3 In Hand Total Placing 
Adult 3 In Hand 114 Heidi Daughtery Belle 6 4 5 6 4 3 28 2
Adult 3 In Hand 874 Steph Ely Butter Cream 4 5 6 4 3 2 24 3
Adult 3 In Hand 671 Heidi Daughtery Twinkle Toes 3 6 4 7 6 6 32 1
Adult 3 In Hand 870 Karen Petrime Yankee Peddler 2 3 2 2 1 5 15 5
Adult 3 In Hand 209 Katie Finley Travel Gun 1 2 1 5 5 7 21 4
Adult 3 In Hand 153 raylena Bevington Katori dunit Slick 1 3 1 2 1 8 6



Adult 3 Riding Total Placing 
Adult 3 Riding 114 Heidi Daughtery Belle 5 3 3 3 3 3 20 1
Adult 3 Riding 209 Katie Finley Travel Gun 3 2 2 2 2 2 13 2
Adult 3 Riding 153 raylena Bevington Katori dunit Slick 1-Jan 1-Jan 4-Jan 1-Jan 4-Jan 11 3

Adult 4 In Hand Total Placing 
Adult 4 In Hand 874 Steph Ely Butter Cream 4 4 4 3 3 4 22 2
Adult 4 In Hand 671 Heidi Daughtery Twinkle Toes 3 5 5 5 6 6 30 1
Adult 4 In Hand 870 Karen Petrime Yankee Peddler 2-Jan 1-Jan 1-Jan 4-Jan 2-Jan 2-Jan 12 4
Adult 4 In Hand 209 Katie Finley Travel Gun 1 3 2 6 4 5 21 3
Adult 4 In Hand 153 raylena Bevington Katori dunit Slick 2 3 2 1 1 9 5

Adult 4 Riding Total Placing 
Adult 4 Riding 209 Katie Finley Travel Gun 1 1 2 2 1 3 10 2
Adult 4 Riding 153 raylena Bevington Katori dunit Slick 2 1 3 3 2 11 1


